  2CDC 110 004 C0209 | Catalog Electronic Products and Relays 2013/2014 |  ABB   5/64
5
Optocouplers R600 range
Table of contents
Optocouplers R600 range
Product group picture  5/63
Table of contents  5/64
Selection  5/65

Optocouplers R600 range
Ordering details
R600 Optocoupler Type Order code Price Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
Optocoupler module 100 mA/DC
OBIC 0100-5-12VDC 1SNA645047R0000
10
0.02
(0.44)
OBIC 0100-24VDC 1SNA645021R2600
OBIC 0100-48-60VAC/DC 1SNA645049R1200
OBIC 0100-115-230VAC/DC 1SNA645022R2700
Optocoupler module 100 mA/DC
OBRIC 0100-5-12VDC 1SNA645547R0200
10
0.02
(0.44)
OBRIC 0100-24VDC 1SNA645521R2000
OBRIC 0100-48-60VAC/DC 1SNA645549R1400
OBRIC 0100-115-230VAC/DC 1SNA645522R2100
Optocoupler module 2 A/DC
OBOC 1000-5-12VDC 1SNA645050R1700
10
0.02
(0.44)
OBOC 1000-24VDC 1SNA645051R0400
OBOC 1500-24VAC/DC 1SNA645025R2200
OBOC 1000-48-60VAC/DC 1SNA645053R0600
OBOC 1000-115VAC/DC 1SNA645054R0700
OBOC 1000-230VAC/DC 1SNA645026R2300
Optocoupler module 2 A/DC
OBROC 1000-5-12VDC 1SNA645550R1100
10
0.02
(0.44)
OBROC 1000-24VDC 1SNA645551R0600
OBROC 1500-24VAC/DC 1SNA645525R2400
OBROC 1000-48-60VAC/DC 1SNA645553R0000
OBROC 1000-115VAC/DC 1SNA645554R0100
OBROC 1000-230VAC/DC 1SNA645526R2500
Optocoupler module 5 A/DC
OBOC 5000-24VDC 1SNA645024R2100
10
0.02
(0.44)
OBOC 5000-115VAC/DC 1SNA645058R1300
OBOC 5000-230VAC/DC 1SNA645059R1400
Optocoupler module 5 A/DC
OBROC 5000-24VDC 1SNA645524R2300
10
0.02
(0.44)
OBROC 5000-115VAC/DC 1SNA645558R1500
OBROC 5000-230VAC/DC 1SNA645559R1600
Optocoupler module 1 A/AC 6
mm spacing
OBOA 1000-24VDC 1SNA645027R2400
10
0.03
(0.066)
OBOA 1000-48-60VAC/DC 1SNA645061R0600
OBOA 1000-115VAC/DC 1SNA645062R0700
OBOA 1000-230VAC/DC 1SNA645028R0500
Optocoupler module 2 A/AC 12
mm spacing
OBOA 2000-24VDC 1SNA645029R0600 5
0.03
(0.066)
Optocoupler module 1 A/AC 6
mm spacing

0.03
(0.066)
Accessories Type Order code Price Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
End section
BADH V0 1SNA116900R2700 50
BADL V0 1SNA399903R0200 50
BAM2 V0 1SNA399967R0100 50
Seperator end section SC 612 1SNA290474R0200 10
Divisible shunt 10 poles BJ 612-10 1SNA290488R0100 10
Divisible shunt 20 poles BJ 612-20 1SNA206754R0000 10
Screw clamp distribution block sp. 12 mm D4/12-3-3 1SNA645031R2000 5
Spring clamp distribution block sp. 12 mm D4/12-3R-3R 1SNA645531R2200 5
Test plug DIA. 2 mm FC2 1SNA645531R2200 10
Marking method RC65 / RC610 see marking
SC612
BADL BJ...